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General information

Name Norske Moeco A/S
Organisation number 946711063
Nation code NO

NPDID company 485

Currently licence operator
Former licence operator
Currently licence licensee
Former licence licensee
Currently TUF operator

Former TUF operator

Currently TUF partner

Former TUF partner

Currently bsns. arr. area operator
Former bsns. arr. area operator

Currently bsns. arr. area parner

2 Z2 2 2 2 Z2 2 2 < zZ2 2 Z2

Former bsns. arr. area parner

Information from Brgnngysundregistrene

Announcements from Brgnngysundregistrene

Licensees - current

Production licence Date valid from | Interest [%]

Operatorship - current

Production licence Date valid from

Business Arrangement Area (BAA) - current
Name Date valid from Interest [%]

the Norwegian Offshore Directorate estimate for reserves (company share)

Reserves updated date:

Field name Company Remaining oil |Remaining gas Remaining NGL  Remaining Remaining oil
share [%] [mill Sm3] [bill Sm3] cond. eq.
[mill tonn] [mill Sm3] [mill Sm3 o.e]
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Licensees - transfers

Production licence Date valid Transfer Type of change Transferred
from direction interest
[%]

019 B 27.06.2002 FROM TRANSFER 5.000000

019 B 29.04.1988 TO UNKNOWN 5.000000

019 C 10.12.1999 FROM TRANSFER 5.000000

Business Arrangement Areas (BAA) - transfers

Name Date valid Transfer Type of Company name Transferred
from direction change interest [%]

Licensees - full history

Production licence Date valid from |Date valid to

019 B

29.04.1988
02.03.1996
01.01.1997
15.05.1997
23.12.1999
10.05.2001
17.06.2001
12.03.2002
19.03.2002
17.04.2002
14.09.1998
16.09.1998
30.11.1998

Operatorship - full history

Production licence

Date valid from

01.03.1996
31.12.1996
14.05.1997
22.12.1999
09.05.2001
16.06.2001
11.03.2002
18.03.2002
16.04.2002
26.06.2002
15.09.1998
29.11.1998
09.12.1999
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Interest [%]

5.000000
5.000000
5.000000
5.000000
5.000000
5.000000
5.000000
5.000000
5.000000
5.000000
5.000000
5.000000
5.000000

Date valid to
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